
Find the area of the shaded region in each �gure. Round your answer to 2 decimal

places if required. (Use π = 3.14)

1)

3)

5)

2)

6)

4)

Area =

Area =

Area =

Area =

Area =

Area =

18 ft

6
 f

t

1
0

 f
t

22 yd

5 yd

1
1

 y
d

26 in

5
 i

n

19 in

1
2

 i
n

20 in

8 in 8 in

6
 i

n

16 yd

1
9

 y
d

5 yd

L1S1

Printable Worksheets @ www.mathworksheets4kids.com

Name :

Area - Compound Shapes

25 ft

13 ft

1
0

 f
t

2
5

 f
t



228 in2

73.5 yd2
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214.5 yd2

Find the area of the shaded region in each �gure. Round your answer to 2 decimal

places if required. (Use π = 3.14)
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